
Vehicle Repair Estimate Date : 20-Sep-2019

Vehicle Num : SGZ6991E

Make/Model : Golf Mk7 1.4TSI

Chassis No : WVWZZZAUZDW105852

S/N PARTS QTY TOTAL

1 Rear Bumper 1 910.00$           

2 Impact beam 1 390.00$           

3 Attachment strip bumper 1 70.00$             

4 Tail light (Right) 1 205.00$           

5 Rear lock mechanism with micro switch 1 535.00$           
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TOTAL PARTS 2,110.00$      

TOTAL AMOUNT 2,110.00$      

MISCELLANEOUS ITEM

Sundries

Number plate with casing

LABOUR

1

For the removal, transfer and installation of various associated components from 

rear bumper,trunk lid, windscreen, parking aid, harness, wiring, lock mechanism 650.00$           

1 Surface preparation and paint for trunk lid and bumper 800.00$           

3 To perform complete diagnosis of the vehicle 90.00$             

TOTAL 3,650.00$        

800.00$                                 

90.00$                                   

PRICE

910.00$                                 

390.00$                                 

70.00$                                   

205.00$                                 

535.00$                                 

35.00$                                

650.00$                                 

80.00$                                
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