

Vehicle Repair Estimate

Date: 20-Sep-2019

Vehicle Num : SGZ6991E

Make/Model: Golf Mk7 1.4TSI

Chassis No: WVWZZZAUZDW105852

				Chassis No: WVWZZZAUZDV		W 105852	
S/N	PARTS	QTY	ı	PRICE		TOTAL	
1	Rear Bumper	1	\$	910.00	\$	910.00	
2	Impact beam	1	\$	390.00	\$	390.00	
3	Attachment strip bumper	1	\$	70.00	\$	70.00	
4	Tail light (Right)	1	\$	205.00	\$	205.00	
5	Rear lock mechanism with micro switch	1	\$	535.00	\$	535.00	
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
	TOTAL PARTS				\$	2,110.00	
	TOTAL AMOUNT				\$	2,110.00	
	MISCELLANEOUS ITEM					·	
	Sundries		\$	80.00			
	Number plate with casing		\$	35.00			
	LABOUR						
	For the removal, transfer and installation of various associated components from						
1	rear bumper,trunk lid, windscreen, parking aid, harness, wiring, lock mechanism		\$	650.00	\$	650.00	
1	Surface preparation and paint for trunk lid and bumper		\$	800.00	\$	800.00	
	To perform complete diagnosis of the vehicle		\$	90.00		90.00	
					Ť		
	TOTAL				\$	3,650.00	
<u> </u>	TOTAL		<u> </u>	Ļ	Ľ	-,	